High Jump
Natalie Channing
Natalie Channing
Natalie Channing
Angel Vazuez
Natalie Channing
Angel Vazuez

Angel Bray-Jackson

Effort
4'00.00"
4'00.00"
3'10.00"
3'10.00"
3'10.00"
3'10.00"
3'08.00

Place

T4th
T4th

Location
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central

Plymouth
Buckeye Central

New London
New London
New London

Date
4/12/2019
4/30/2019
3/26/2019
4/12/2019
4/16/2019
4/16/2019
4/16/2019



